P2
Replaces all previous versions Effective 12th September 2006
Description
# SPFS20836 840 x 3658 x 2.0 Standard Grade
# SPFS20848 840 x4877 x 2.0 Standard Grade
# SPFS20861 840 x 6096 x 2.0 Standard Grade
# SPFH23836 840 x 3658 x 2.3 Heavy Grade
# SPFH23848 840 x4877 x 2.3 Heavy Grade
# SPFH23861 840 x 6096 x 2.3 Heavy Grade
# D12070 Dynabolts 12 x 70mm Zinc Plated (pk 25) - each
# SPB8013 80 x 40 x 1370 Boxed Beam
# SPB8025 80 x 40 x 2590 Boxed Beam
# SPB8027 80 x 40 x 2740 Boxed Beam
# SPB10025 100 x 50 x 1370 Boxed Beam
# SPB10027 100 x 50 x 2590 Boxed Beam
# SPB10030 100 x 50 x 2740 Boxed Beam
# SPB10036 100 x 50 x 3050 Boxed  Beam
# SPB11025 110 x 50 x 2590 Boxed Beam
# SPB11027 110 x 50 x 2740 Boxed Beam
# SPB11030 110 x 50 x 3050 Boxed Beam
# SPB11036 110 x 50 x 3660 Boxed Beam
# SPB12025 120 x 50 x 2590 Boxed Beam
# SPB12027 120 x 50 x 2740 Boxed Beam
# SPB12030 120 x 50 x 3050 Boxed Beam
# SPB12036 120 x 50 x 3660 Boxed Beam
# 4171 Sign - Safe Working Load
# 4172 Sign - Maintenance of Rack
All prices/specifications subject to change without notice.
Product Code